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No. TEAM NAME

510 CHINESE TAIPEI A TPE
502 HONG KONG A HKG
506 JAPAN JPN
501 CHINA CHN
509 SINGAPORE SIN
503 HONG KONG B HKG
511 CHINESE TAIPEI B TPE
507 MALAYSIA MAS
508 HKG-POL MIX
513 USA USA
512 THAILAND THA
504 HONG KONG C HKG
505 HONG KONG D HKG
No. TEAM NAME cob
602 CHINA CHN
603 HONG KONG A HKG
608 JAPAN B JPN
607 JAPAN A JPN
610 CHINESE TAIPEI B TPE
609 CHINESE TAIPEI A TPE
605 HONG KONG C HKG
604 HONG KONG B HKG
601 CAN-MAS-SIN MIX
606 HONG KONG D HKG
No. TEAM NAME COD
701 HONG KONG A HKG
708 CHINESE TAIPEI A TPE
705 JAPAN JPN
702 HONG KONG B HKG
706 SINGAPORE A SIN
707 SINGAPORE B SIN
710 THAILAND A THA
703 HONG KONG C HKG
704 HONG KONG D HKG
709 CHINESE TAIPEI B TPE
711 THAILAND B THA
No. TEAM NAME coD
801 HONG KONG A HKG
806 CHINESE TAIPEI A TPE
805 SINGAPORE SIN
807 CHINESE TAIPEIB TPE
802 HONG KONG B HKG
803 HONG KONG C HKG
804 HONG KONG D HKG
808 THAILAND THA

© RC - ITTF 2012

COD

P1
153
105
133
101
145
109
158
138
143
183
174
116
115

P1
202
206
239
238
254
249
217
209
201
220

P1
111
156
136
114
146
149
177
123
125
169
181

P1
212
252
245
259
214
225
226
263

TEAMS SEEDING LISTS

JUNIOR BOYS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF August 2012 ranking)

PLAYER 1 PTSP1 P2 PLAYER?2 PTSP2 P3 PLAYER 3

LEE Chia-Sheng 1654.00 154 LIAO Cheng-Ting 1296.00 155 HSU Chia-Liang

CHIU Chung Hei 1587.00 106 HUNG Daryl 1226.00 107 LI Hon Ming

OTSUKA Masahiro 1278.00 134 RYUZAKI Tonin 1254.00 135 OGATA Ryotaro

LIANG Jingkun 1670.00 102 YU Ziyang 1522.00 103 ZHANG Jiete

CHEW Zhe Yu Clarence  1351.00 151 TAN Kiat Yi Kerry 966.00 150 YIN Jing Yuan

LAM Siu Hang 1022.00 110 HUNG Edwin Chun Hin 958.00 108 HUNG Wah Tak

LIN Hsuan-Ming 1293.00 162 HSU Cheng-Chieh 250.00 164 WANG Tai-Wei

FOO Dunley 1041.00 139 LEONG Chee Feng 250.00 140 NGEW Charles

BIGUS Krzysztof 250.00 144 KRAWCZYK Jakub 250.00 118 LOW Ho Fung

DING Billy Xu 250.00 184 HSU Nathan 549.00 185 CHAN Calvin

MAPHUNTHANA Sadayu  267.00 175 PIMRAT Nithipat 508.00 176 YINGYUENYONG Sarun

WONG Ka Ho 250.00 119 MAKTze Him 250.00 117 YIM Man Cheuk

POON Sheung Hei 250.00 121 LEUNG HuiHong 250.00 122 LEEYin Hang Jeffery
JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF August 2012 ranking)

PLAYER 1 PTSP1 P2 PLAYER 2 PTS P2 P3 PLAYER 3

GU Yuting 2231.00 203 GU Ruochen 2126.00 204 LIU Gaoyang

DOO Hoi Kem 1968.00 207 LI Ching Wan 1763.00 208 NG KaYee

KATO Miyu 1669.00 236 ITO Mima 1992.00 237 HIRANO Miu

ISHIKAWA Rira 1693.00 240 MORITA Ayane 1638.00 241 HAMAMOTO Yui

HUANG Hsin 1811.00 255 CHIU Ssu-Hua 1380.00 256 HUANG Yu-Chiao

CHIN Hsiao-Chun 1582.00 250 LIAO Shih-Yun 925.00 251 HUANG Yu-Wen

NG Wing Kei 1396.00 218 LO LokYee 1525.00 219 CHAN Mei Shan

LAM Yee Lok 1631.00 210 WONG Chung Wan 925.00 211 CHOW WaiYeung

WONG Phoebe 925.00 243 KOEYueh 925.00 244 YEE Herng Hwee

WAT Yui Kiu 925.00 221 LEEYingYing 925.00 224 CHOW Yuen Ying
CADET BOYS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF August 2012 ranking)

PLAYER 1 PTSP1 P2 PLAYER?2 PTSP2 P3 PLAYER 3

HUNG Ka Tak 1301.00 112 LEEYatHin 891.00 z No More Player

YU Cheng-Feng 1041.00 157 YANG Heng-Wei 1103.00 z No More Player

KAKITSUKA Masato 1020.00 137 MIYAZAKI Tomo 1022.00 z No More Player

KWAN Man Ho 834.00 113 TANG HoiYen 760.00 z No More Player

LIM Zheng Jie Edric 513.00 147 POH Shao Feng Ethan 570.00 z No More Player

TAY Ming Han Maxxe 531.00 148 LOY Meng Hean 491.00 z No More Player

SANGPAO Komgrict 763.00 178 WATTHANASIRICHAIPORI 250.00 179 WANGDANGKLANG Wora

WONG Ho Hin 546.00 124 TANG Yui Hong 250.00 130 CHENG Lap Kiu

LAI CheukYin 250.00 126 LEUNG Ho Ching Hocking 250.00 132 WONG Chun Hei

TSAI Chun-Yu 250.00 163 TSEN Yi-Cheng 250.00 z No More Player

SIRIPATTANANUNTAKUL|  250.00 182 SAMUANPEN Nuttapon ~ 250.00 z No More Player
CADET GIRLS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF August 2012 ranking)

PLAYER 1 PTSP1 P2 PLAYER 2 PTS P2 P3 PLAYER 3

S00 Wai Yam Minnie 1677.00 213 LEUNG Tsz Ching Vannes: 1257.00 z No More Player

WANG Ching 925.00 253 LEEYu-Peng 1449.00 z No More Player

TANG Cheryl 1329.00 246 NG Xueqi 94200 z No More Player

WANG Ting-Lyu 1243.00 261 CHEN Yen-Shin 925.00 262 CHEN Ting-Ting

WONG Wing Tung 1165.00 215 MAK Tze Wing 92500 z No More Player

LAWYee Lam 925.00 228 CHAN Yik Kwan 925.00 z No More Player

CHAN Wan Tung Wharton  925.00 227 LUl Wai Sze 925.00 235 CHIU Wai Ming

MANTHIANG Phacharaph  925.00 264 SUWANTIYAKUN Atitaya  925.00 z No More Player

True information on 14-08-12 at 1:42 PM hours

PTS P3
1308.00
1175.00
1066.00

268.00
1085.00
997.00
250.00
250.00
737.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

PTS P3
2099.00
1847.00
1799.00
1882.00
1290.00
1580.00

925.00
925.00
1150.00
925.00

PTS P3
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

250.00
250.00
250.00
0.00
0.00

PTS P3
0.00
0.00
0.00
981.00
0.00
0.00
925.00
0.00

P4

P4
205

PLAYER 4
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
GUAN Zeyu

No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
KWONG Kai Hin
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player

PLAYER 4

LIU Xi

No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
LEE En-Ya

No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player

PLAYER 4

No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player

PLAYER 4

No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player

PTS P4
0.00
0.00
0.00

250.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

250.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS P4

2055.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
925.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS P4
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS P4
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2P1:P3

4258.00
3988.00
3598.00
3460.00
3402.00
2977.00
1793.00
1541.00
1237.00
1049.00
1025.00

750.00

750.00

ZP1:P3
6456.00
5578.00
5460.00
5213.00
4481.00
4087.00
3846.00
3481.00
3000.00
2775.00

2P1:P2
2192.00
2144.00
2042.00
1594.00
1083.00
1022.00
1013.00
796.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

ZP1:P2
2934.00
2374.00
2271.00
2224.00
2090.00
1850.00
1850.00
1850.00
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